Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (C

International)

Dammam, Saudi Arabia
20 Feb 2019, Fillies 3 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: SHEIKHA
NAHAWEND

Colour: Grey

Owner: MURSHED
NASSER MURSHED
ALKHALDI

2nd Name: KEHAILAT
FAISAL AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: HRHP/ Khalid
Bin Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz Al Saud -
Al Khalediah
Stables

3rd Name: MAE ALULIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: ABDUL AZIZ
BIN ALI AL SFLAN

4th Name: ARIA
MARCAYSA
Colour: Bay
Owner: Falah
Hussein Falah Al -
Ajmi

Score
91.38

91.25

90.63

90.38

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

T.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.00

B&T 19.00
LEGS 17.00

(([e)7/ 38 19.50

T.H.
TYPE 19.50

m 20.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

T.H.
TYPE 19.50

m 19.00
TR 15.50
16.00
19.00

T.H.
o 10.00
m 19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.W.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

M.W.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.W.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

M.W.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.E.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.E.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.E.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.E.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

Name: SS ESENIA
Colour: Bay

Owner: Fahd bin
Mutlaq bin Ali Al -
Rowaizen Al -
Matrafi

Name: GALA
ALSAFWAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
ABDULRAZAQ ALI
SALIH ALMIZRAQ

Name: ROYA AL
LAYAL

Colour: Bay
Owner: ABDULLAH
JAFFAR A AL
FARDAN

Name: GHALYA M)
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL MAJD
STUD

Name: LEEN AM
Colour: Bay

Owner: Mohammed
bin Saeed bin
Mohammed Al-
Khamshan

Name: SALI
ALENAYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: KHALED
ABDULLAH
ALKREEZI

90.38

90.25

89

T.H.

18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
([eA" 38 18.50

T.H.

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE picR:IY)

T.H.

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(A" 38 19.00

M.W.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.W.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

M.W.
18.50
18.50
18.00
14.50
18.50

J.E.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.E.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

J.E.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00



- Name: FAJR
ALMAZEN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Abdulrahman bin
Nasser bin
Mohammed Al
Shuaibi

Judges

T.H. =Ton Hulshof, NL
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
J.E. 11josy Everars, BE
A.A. @= Abdullah Almokbel, SA

No detailed scorecard available
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